“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

150ml Bleu De Chanel

Ticket No.

Total: 734

Name

George Wilson
Kimberley Roy
Sarah Grimwood
Anthony Casson
Paula Shearer
Paula Shearer
Richard Clark
Susan Bell
Tia Potter
Karen Acky
Sarah Grimwood
John Bass
Paula Shearer
Lynne Calland
Sarah Grimwood
Tia Potter
George Wilson
Paula Shearer
Amber Harrison
Angela Mcgaharon
George Wilson
Gerald Mcwhinnie
Lorraine Allen
Liberty Cornwall
Phillip Atkinson
Jade Gosling
Liane Cope
Dave Macvicar
Laura Peers-holland
Tia Potter
Dave Macvicar

Bianca Baiton

Draw: February 10, 2025 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
63
65
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
80
82
85
89
90
92
93
95
96
97
98

Name

Craig Meldrum
Elisha Smith
Hayley Sutcliffe
Sarah Taylor
Nicky Harmer
Tim Dolan
Hayley Sutcliffe
George Wilson
Tia Potter
Sarah Grimwood
Paula Shearer
Shaun Hutchinson
Mark Leyton
Sabrina Bullen
Karen Acky
Karen Acky
Liane Cope
Zoe Mccarroll
Amarachi Emenalor
Kimberley Roy
Paula Shearer
Kimberley Roy
Annemarie Robinson
John Bass
Kimberley Roy
Gerald Mcwhinnie
Kimberley Roy
Jenny Ross
John Calland
Shaun Hutchinson
Paula Shearer

Sarah Grimwood

Ticket No.

100
102
103
105
107
108
114
115
116
120
121
123
125
126
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
140
141
147
148
149
150
151

Name

Claire Casey
Amarachi Emenalor
Sarah Warnock
Amarachi Emenalor
Lorraine Allen
Karen Acky
Sarah Grimwood
Tia Potter
Kimberley Roy
Liberty Cornwall
Paula Shearer
George Wilson
Anthony Casson
Janet Mogie
Rakesh Gangar
Sarah Grimwood
Amarachi Emenalor
Tia Potter
Sarah Warnock
Claire Casey
Anthony Casson
Susan Bell
Liane Cope
Paula Shearer
Amarachi Emenalor
Sarah Grimwood
Neil Chessman
Emma Wynn
Amarachi Emenalor
Ben Baker
Laura Peers-holland
John Calland

Page 1 of 8



https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

150ml Bleu De Chanel

Ticket No.

153
154
156
157
158
159
160
163
165
166
167
168
169
171
172
173
176
180
183
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
196
197
198
199
200
202

Total: 734

Name

Debra Gray
Phillip Atkinson
Bianca Baiton
Ben Baker
Paula Shearer
Neil Chessman
Tim Dolan
Natalie Greenlees
Paula Shearer
Demi Rooney
Liberty Cornwall
Jodie Harrison
George Wilson
Annemarie Robinson
Lynne Calland
Kelsey Hilton
Sarah Grimwood
Rachel Kershaw
Ben Baker
Susan Bell
George Wilson
Kimberley Roy
Bianca Baiton
Kimberley Roy
Claire Casey
Amarachi Emenalor
Claire Casey
Kimberley Roy
Dave Macvicar
Liberty Cornwall
Shaun Hutchinson

Amarachi Emenalor

Draw: February 10, 2025 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

203
205
207
210
211
212
213
217
218
222
224
225
227
230
232
233
234
236
239
241
243
244
245
246
248
249
251
254
255
256
257
258

Name

Paula Shearer
Kylie Hagan
Shaun Hutchinson
Tia Potter
Karen Acky
George Wilson
Barry Mcdonald
Deborah Casson
Logan Mcmillan
Amy Thompson
Anthony Casson
Paula Shearer
Amarachi Emenalor
Kylie Crawford
Billie-jo Greenwood
Lynne Calland
Paula Shearer
Amarachi Emenalor
Kimberley Roy
Sarah Grimwood
Dave Macvicar
Tia Potter
Kylie Hagan
Anthony Casson
Claire Casey
Liane Cope
Natalie Greenlees
Liane Cope
Lorraine Allen
Sarah Davies
Logan Mcmillan

Susan Edwards

Ticket No.

259
261
263
264
267
268
270
271
273
274
275
276
277
278
280
282
283
286
288
290
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
300
303
304
305
308

Name

Ben Baker
Tia Potter
Jodie Harrison
George Wilson
Susan Edwards
Nat Holli Rake
Liberty Cornwall
Kimberley Roy
Kimberley Roy
Claire Casey
Craig Meldrum
Jade Atkinson
Shaun Hutchinson
Shaun Hutchinson
Kimberley Roy
Leigh Hardman
Natalie Greenlees
George Wilson
Amarachi Emenalor
Tia Potter
Susan Edwards
Susan Edwards
Jack Borg
George Wilson
Elisha Smith
Simone Hall
Maev Macvicar
Liberty Cornwall
Tia Potter
George Wilson
Amarachi Emenalor

Nat Hollinrake
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

150ml Bleu De Chanel

Ticket No.

309
310
312
313
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
327
332
333
334
335
336
338
339
342
345
346
347
348
349
350
353
354
355

Total: 734

Name

Emma Pashley
Paula Shearer
Robert Finnerty
Kim Yates
George Wilson
Lorraine Allen
Sarah Grimwood
Dave Macvicar
Natalie Greenlees
Tina Hutchinson
Susan Edwards
Liane Cope
Paula Shearer
Karen Acky
Roddy Stirrat
Janet Mogie
Karen Acky
Sarah Grimwood
Logan Mcmillan
George Wilson
Liberty Cornwall
Liberty Cornwall
Amarachi Emenalor
Craig Meldrum
Kylie Hagan
Kimberley Roy
Sarah Grimwood
Ben Baker
Phillip Atkinson
Emma Pashley
Logan Mcmillan

Neil Chessman

Draw: February 10, 2025 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

356
358
360
361
362
363
365
368
369
371
372
374
376
380
381
382
385
387
388
389
392
393
394
399
401
403
405
406
407
409
411
412

Name

Claire Casey
Sarah Grimwood
Susan Edwards

George Wilson
Gerald Mcwhinnie
Logan Mcmillan

Emma Wynn

Elisha Smith

Paula Shearer

Amarachi Emenalor

Emma Wynn
Logan Mcmillan

Nat Hollinrake
Jennifer Kennedy

George Wilson

Paula Shearer

Susan Edwards
Amarachi Emenalor
Amarachi Emenalor

Sarah Grimwood

Bianca Baiton

Simone Hall
Leigh Hardman
Sarah Grimwood
Susan Edwards

George Wilson
Amarachi Emenalor

Claire Casey
Rakesh Gangar

Craig Meldrum

Hayley Sutcliffe

Kim Yates

Ticket No.

415
416
417
419
421
422
424
425
426
427
428
430
432
434
436
437
438
440
443
446
447
448
449
450
452
454
461
462
463
464
469
472

Name

Kimberley Roy
Liane Cope
Sabrina Bullen
Kylie Crawford
Kylie Crawford
Alexandra Bradbury
Susan Edwards
Sarah Warnock
Claire Casey
Logan Mcmillan
Imteaz Akhtar
Sarah Grimwood
Rachel Kershaw
Paula Shearer
Gerald Mcwhinnie
Paula Shearer
Liberty Cornwall
John Bass
Liane Cope
Liane Cope
Kelsey Hilton
Sarah Grimwood
Amarachi Emenalor
Sarah Taylor
Liberty Cornwall
Gerald Mcwhinnie
Jenny Ross
Amy Sutton
Nat Hollinrake
Kerry Leatherdale
Samantha Bradshaw

Claire Casey
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

150ml Bleu De Chanel

Ticket No.

474
475
477
478
479
481
483
484
485
486
487
488
490
491
492
493
494
496
497
498
499
500
501
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
514
515

Total: 734

Name

Amy Sutton
Nat Hollinrake
Rachel Kershaw
Robert Finnerty
Miriam Andrews
Gerald Mcwhinnie
Logan Mcmillan
Karen Acky
Paul Adams
Richard Morgan
Tia Potter
Susan Bell
Jenny Ross
Jenny Ross
Angela Mcgaharon
Jennifer Kennedy
Susan Edwards
Imteaz Akhtar
Gerald Mcwhinnie
Susan Edwards
Hayley Sutcliffe
Amy Sutton
Lynne Calland
Tim Dolan
Sarah Grimwood
Anthony Casson
Kimberley Roy
George Wilson
Paula Shearer
Logan Mcmillan
Amarachi Emenalor

Sarah Grimwood

Draw: February 10, 2025 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

518
519
521
523
527
528
529
533
537
539
541
543
544
545
548
549
551
553
555
557
558
559
560
561
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571

Name

Imteaz Akhtar
Susan Bell
Rakesh Gangar
Bianca Baiton
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Leyton
Susan Edwards
Bianca Baiton
Emma Pashley
Roddy Stirrat
Jade Gosling
Michelle Casson
Sarah Grimwood
Paula Shearer
Ben Baker
Amarachi Emenalor
George Wilson
Tia Potter
Liane Cope
Annemarie Robinson
John Calland
Jade Gosling
Kimberley Roy
George Wilson
Sarah Grimwood
Amarachi Emenalor
Susan Edwards
Rachel Kershaw
Sarah Grimwood
Susan Edwards
Claire Casey

Claire Casey

Ticket No.

573
576
577
580
581
582
583
585
586
592
596
597
600
602
603
605
606
607
609
610
611
612
613
614
616
617
618
621
623
624
625
626

Name

Maev Macvicar
Amarachi Emenalor
Sarah Grimwood
Kylie Hagan
Paula Shearer
Logan Mcmillan
Kim Yates
Hayley Sutcliffe
Claire Casey
Kim Yates
Amarachi Emenalor
Karen Acky
Nathan Knight
Laura Peers-holland
Christopher Don
Paula Shearer
Kevin Hall
Sarah Grimwood
Roddy Stirrat
Amarachi Emenalor
Barry Mcdonald
Jennifer Kennedy
Logan Mcmillan
Amy Thompson
Fiona Ingram
George Wilson
Miriam Andrews
Liane Cope
Bianca Baiton
Tim Dolan
Emma Pashley

Simone Hall
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—4rF’U|5E 150ml Bleu De Chanel

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
627 Karen Acky 680 Karen Acky 736 Natalie Greenlees
628 Susan Edwards 681 Hayley Sutcliffe 737 Sarah Grimwood
629 Karen Acky 682 Gwendoline Harden 738 Sarah Grimwood
630 Nat Hollinrake 686 Sabrina Bullen 739 Shaun Hutchinson
633 Paula Shearer 688 Dave Macvicar 740 Tim Dolan
637 Jade Gosling 690 George Wilson 742 Amarachi Emenalor
640 Shaun Hutchinson 691 Liane Cope 743 Danielle Wood
641 Kimberley Roy 695 Logan Mcmillan 745 Roddy Stirrat
642 Elisha Smith 696 Amarachi Emenalor 747 Hayley Sutcliffe
644 Amarachi Emenalor 697 Amarachi Emenalor 749 Mark Leyton
645 Sarah Grimwood 698 Amarachi Emenalor 750 Tina Hutchinson
646 Elisha Smith 700 John Calland 752 Danielle Wood
647 Barry Mcdonald 701 Elisha Smith 753 Sarah Grimwood
648 Samantha Bradshaw 702 Liberty Cornwall 755 Amarachi Emenalor
650 George Wilson 704 Claire Casey 756 Roddy Stirrat
651 Maev Macvicar 705 Zoe Mccarroll 757 Kelsey Hilton
652 Amarachi Emenalor 706 Sarah Grimwood 760 Gerald Mcwhinnie
653 Amarachi Emenalor 707 Claire Casey 761 George Wilson
654 Sarah Grimwood 713 Deborah Casson 763 George Wilson
656 Susan Edwards 714 George Wilson 765 George Wilson
657 Logan Mcmillan 715 George Wilson 766 Liane Cope
658 Amarachi Emenalor 717 Gerald Mcwhinnie 771 Jack Borg
659 Sarah Grimwood 718 Lorraine Allen 772 Amarachi Emenalor
661 Anthony Casson 720 Liberty Cornwall 773 Miriam Andrews
663 Miriam Andrews 724 Sarah Grimwood 774 Leigh Hardman
664 Elisha Smith 725 Sarah Grimwood 776 Claire Casey
665 Christopher Don 726 Miriam Andrews 779 Sarah Grimwood
668 Liberty Cornwall 727 Amarachi Emenalor 780 Shaun Hutchinson
673 Nat Hollinrake 729 Robert Finnerty 781 George Wilson
675 Amarachi Emenalor 730 George Wilson 782 Sarah Grimwood
678 Amarachi Emenalor 733 Elisha Smith 783 Emma Pashley
679 George Wilson 734 Susan Edwards 784 Sarah Warnock

Total: 734 < Draw: February 10, 2025 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 8



https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

150ml Bleu De Chanel

Ticket No. Name
786 Anthony Casson
787 Logan Mcmillan
789 Bianca Baiton
790 George Wilson
791 Shaun Hutchinson
792 Ben Baker
793 Liberty Cornwall
795 Kylie Crawford
796 Sarah Grimwood
797 Neil Chessman
798 Jade Gosling
802 George Wilson
803 Emma Wynn
804 Tim Dolan
808 Karen Acky
809 Rakesh Gangar
813 Elisha Smith
814 Paula Shearer
815 Tia Potter
816 Sarah Grimwood
817 Sarah Taylor
820 Paula Shearer
821 Amarachi Emenalor
823 Susan Edwards
824 Jack Borg
826 Liberty Cornwall
827 Tia Potter
828 Angela Kay
829 Miriam Andrews
830 George Wilson
831 Annemarie Robinson
835 Kimberley Roy

Total: 734

Draw: February 10, 2025 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

836
837
838
839
840
841
843
844
845
846
848
849
851
852
854
855
856
858
860
865
866
867
868
869
872
877
878
879
880
881
883
884

Name

Susan Edwards
Sarah Grimwood
Sarah Warnock
Susan Edwards
Maev Macvicar
George Wilson
Jade Gosling
Karen Acky
Robert Finnerty
Amarachi Emenalor
Jade Gosling
George Wilson
Janet Mogie
Elizabeth Mccahey
Helen Taylor
Susan Bell
Kylie Crawford
Liane Cope
Ben Baker
Liane Cope
Liz Jackson
Bianca Baiton
Natalie Greenlees
Samantha Bradshaw
Alexandra Bradbury
George Wilson
Sarah Grimwood
Amanda Jackson
Kimberley Roy
Kimberley Roy
Liane Cope

Amarachi Emenalor

Ticket No.

885
886
888
889
893
894
895
897
898
899
902
903
904
906
910
911
913
916
917
918
920
921
923
925
926
927
929
930
931
935
936
937

Name

Barry Mcdonald
Emma Pashley
Logan Mcmillan
Ben Baker
Tina Hutchinson
Amarachi Emenalor
Jade Gosling
Lorraine Allen
Phillip Atkinson
Mark Leyton
Liberty Cornwall
Sarah Grimwood
Amarachi Emenalor
George Wilson
Shaun Hutchinson
Tina Hutchinson
Phillip Atkinson
Claire Casey
Liane Cope
Kimberley Roy
George Wilson
Dave Macvicar
Kimberley Roy
George Wilson
Lorraine Allen
Sarah Grimwood
Kimberley Roy
Tia Potter
Dave Macvicar
Hayley Sutcliffe
George Wilson

George Wilson
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https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

—4rF’U|5E 150ml Bleu De Chanel

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
938 Richard Morgan 984 Tia Potter 1042 Susan Edwards
940 Liberty Cornwall 985 George Wilson 1043 Mark Leyton
943 Sarah Grimwood 986 Mark Leyton 1044 Helen Taylor
944 Liberty Cornwall 987 Annemarie Robinson 1046 Paula Shearer
946 Gerald Mcwhinnie 988 Sarah Grimwood 1048 Sarah Grimwood
947 Kimberley Roy 989 Sarah Grimwood 1049 Tia Potter
948 Karen Acky 994 Nat Holli Rake 1050 Sarah Grimwood
951 Annemarie Robinson 995 Susan Edwards 1051 Miriam Andrews
952 George Wilson 996 Emma Pashley 1052 Tia Potter
954 Janet Mogie 999 Leigh Hardman 1054 Liane Cope
955 Susan Edwards 1000 Sarah Grimwood 1055 Michelle Casson
956 Susan Bell 1001 Amanda Jackson 1059 Liberty Cornwall
958 Karen Acky 1003 Tia Potter 1060 Sarah Grimwood
959 George Wilson 1004 Susan Edwards 1062 Kelsey Hilton
961 Selina Abdulla 1005 Kevin Hall 1063 Amarachi Emenalor
962 George Wilson 1007 Danielle Wood 1064 Kimberley Roy
963 Liane Cope 1008 Paula Shearer 1067 Lorraine Allen
966 Jodie Harrison 1011 Paris Docherty 1068 George Wilson
967 Liberty Cornwall 1013 Hayley Sutcliffe 1069 Kimberley Roy
970 Amarachi Emenalor 1014 George Wilson 1071 Sarah Grimwood
971 Elisha Smith 1016 Kimberley Roy 1072 Liane Cope
972 Gwendoline Harden 1019 Sarah Grimwood 1074 Julie Leaver
973 Logan Mcmillan 1020 Paula Shearer 1075 Shaun Hutchinson
975 Jack Borg 1022 Kylie Crawford 1078 Tim Dolan
976 George Wilson 1023 Liz Jackson 1079 Lynette Tucker
977 Natalie Greenlees 1026 Ben Baker 1081 Mark Leyton
978 Karen Acky 1028 George Wilson 1082 Kylie Crawford
979 George Wilson 1029 Samantha Bradshaw 1084 Sarah Warnock
980 Imteaz Akhtar 1031 Gerald Mcwhinnie 1086 Helen Taylor
981 Kylie Crawford 1034 Jodie Harrison 1087 Sarah Grimwood
982 George Wilson 1036 Laura Peers-holland 1088 Mark Leyton
983 George Wilson 1038 Claire Casey 1090 Kimberley Roy

Total: 734 < Draw: February 10, 2025 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 8



https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

—4rF’U|5E 150ml Bleu De Chanel

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1092 Jade Gosling 1144 Sarah Grimwood
1094 Tim Dolan 1148 John Bass
1095 Jade Gosling 1149 Angela Mcgaharon
1097 Amarachi Emenalor 1150 Susan Bell
1100 Liberty Cornwall 1151 George Wilson
1101 Amarachi Emenalor 1154 Gemma Shaw
1102 Amarachi Emenalor 1155 George Wilson
1104 Lynne Calland 1157 Amy Sutton
1105 Miriam Andrews 1158 George Wilson
1107 Sarah Grimwood 1163 Sarah Grimwood
1109 Sarah Grimwood 1165 Stephen Blyth
1110 Jade Gosling 1166 Mark Leyton
1112 George Wilson 1167 George Wilson
1113 Emma Pashley 1168 Alexandra Bradbury
1114 Logan Mcmillan 1169 Logan Mcmillan
1115 Liz Jackson 1170 Angela Mcgaharon
1117 Susan Edwards 1171 Demi Rooney
1121 Sabrina Bullen 1172 George Wilson
1122 Claire Casey 1174 Logan Mcmillan
1123 Helen Taylor 1176 Miriam Andrews
1127 Liz Jackson 1178 Fiona Ingram
1128 Karen Acky 1181 Hayley Sutcliffe
1130 George Wilson 1184 Bianca Baiton
1132 Amarachi Emenalor 1188 Mark Leyton
1134 Sarah Grimwood 1192 Karen Acky
1136 Karen Acky 1193 Claire Casey
1138 Lorraine Allen 1194 Sarah Grimwood
1139 Kylie Hagan 1195 Jade Gosling
1140 Alexandra Bradbury 1197 Simone Hall
1141 Sarah Grimwood 1199 Kimberley Roy
1142 Natalie Greenlees
1143 Sarah Grimwood

Total: 734 < Draw: February 10, 2025 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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